

G. NONCOMPLIANCE OF BOARD ORDER AND ASSESSMENT OF FINE:

75. 17-98554 PAAP LLC
 MW % Lyle Genin R/A
 CM 600 SE 5th Avenue
 Landscape Maintenance Code; Permit Code; Triple Permit
 Fee; Structural Supports
 4.6.16 (I)(1); 7.1.3 (A)(101.1.1 + 105.4); 2.4.3 (K)(3)(R); 7.4.1
 (305.17)
76. 17-99095 Ralph De Vita Jr
 MW 6 Eastview Avenue A & B
 Landlord Permit Code; Electrical Fire Safety; Housing Code;
 Maintenance of Building
 117.01 (A&B); 96.16 ()NFPA 1, 11.1.2; 7.4.1 (302.9); 7.1.3
 (A)(101.3.5)
77. 17-100903 Edna Parker Trust
 HT 2205 NW 10th Place
 Maintenance of Building
 7.8.3
78. 18-107960 John Polizze
 AA 1408 Highland Lane
 Care of Premises
 7.4.1 (307.4)
79. 17-101048 Yves Benoit
 KAP 4695 NW 6th Court
 Permit Code
 7.1.3 (A)(104.1.1 + 105.4)
80. 18-112209 Keith Clinton
 KAP 801 SW 3rd Court
 Maintenance of Building
 7.8.3